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THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE
STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
J SF Y? e

No. 133 
,J-

Approved March 14, ~~ 74

i'

RESOLVED, That pursuant to the provisions of Title,_I,S, 0WApter 32, Section 25
e-,

of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, the City of Providence hereby consents to

the acquisition by the Providence Redevelopment Agency by emin6nt.)lomain proceedings

r

in connection with the Lockwood Street Renewal Area, Project Not'~~I. R-27 of the fee

to and/or all of the estate or interest of the City of Providence int'i following described

lots or parcels of land with all buildings or improvements thereon;•g t j

ASSESSOR'S PLAT LOT

23 177
23 181
23 184
23 240

,fF

23 169
`1 

t
23 229
23 257 r~
23 256
23 246
23 234 G
23 409
23 318
23 754
23 308

This Resolution shall take effect upon its passage.
C.;

A true copy, {=

Attest: r ~r

Vincent Vespia,
City Clerk .

IN CITY COUNCIL
MAR 1 1974

READ AND PASSED
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STANLEY P.BLACHER
Chairman

-JOHN RAO, JR.
Vice Chairman

ROBERT H. DIAMOND

RAYMOND J. DEVITT, JR.

SHELDON L. GERBER

CHARLES A. PISATURO

EDWARD W. XAVIER

STANLEY BERNSTEIN
Secretary

VINCENT PALLOZZI
Executive Director

MAYOR JOSEPH A. DOORLEY, JR.
Ex-Officio

Mr. Vincent Vespia, City Clerk

City Clerk's Office

City Hall

Providence, RI 02903

PROVIDENCE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

January 23, 1974

RE: Lockwood Street Renewal Area, Project No. R.I. R-27

Dear Mr. Vespia:

Ordinance No. 368 of the City Council, Chapter 1972-55, approved
September 26, 1972, approved and adopted the Official Redevelopment Plan
for the Lockwood Street Renewal Area, Project No. R.I. R-27.

Title reports on properties to be acquired within the aforesaid project

have set forth that the City of Providence has certain rights, title and interest
in those properties named on the attached proposed Resolution of the City
Council and it is therefore respectfully requested that the City of Providence
consents to their acquisition by the Providence Redevelopment;Agency by
eminent domain.

Enclosed is an original and ten (10) copies of the proposed. resolution
to be presented to the City Council.

Si erely ours,

Vincent Palloz,zi 
Q~

Executive Director

Enclosures (10):
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